Hessische Meisterschaften Pistole 2014

Hessischer Schiitzenverband e.V.

Ergebnisse Freie Pistole Herrenklasse (2.20.10)

1. SV Falke Dasbach 1962 1577
Schwender, Matthias 543
Block, Jens 510
Litterscheid, Heiko 524

2. SV 1935 Kriftel 2 1558
Borgmann, Oliver 507
Fix, Andreas 524
van der Burg, Thomas 527

3. SV lhringshausen 1486
Arend, Lars 488
Liebehenz, Kai-Uwe 488
Marasus, Klaus 510

4. SSV GrofRenhausen 1465
KreR, Volker 511
Trippel, Stephan 509
Wagner, Dirk 445

5. SSG Tell Raunheim 1452
Broj, Felix 487
Simon, Holger 501
Vath, Marcus 464

6. SV Huttenthal 743
Kramer, Martin 233
Sponagel, Jan 231
Stephan, Harald 279

AK. SV 1935 Kriftel 1 1640
Reitz, Christian 558
Sauter, Aaron 546
Sanger, Dominik 536

Einzelwertung
1. Schwender, Matthias

2.  Ziehn, Stefan
3. Litterscheid, Heiko
4.  Sénger, Dominik
5.  Wolf, Alexander
6. Mikesic, Thorsten
7. van der Burg, Thomas
8. Schoppe, Stefan
9. Fix, Andreas
10. Berner, Lev
11.  Schultheiss, Bernd
12.  Bommersheim, Jbrg
13.  Krel3, Volker
14. Hucke, Thomas
15. Marasus, Klaus
16. Block, Jens
17. Kraft, Heinz
18.  Trippel, Stephan
19. Borgmann, Oliver
20. Tzallas, Panagiotis
21.  Wolf, Jonatan
22.  Rulischek, Kai

SV Falke Dasbach 1962
SV Diana Obersuhl

SV Falke Dasbach 1962
SV 1935 Kriftel 1

SV St. Hubertus Mengerskirchen
SGes 1906 Florsheim
SV 1935 Kriftel 2

SPSV Oberzwehren

SV 1935 Kriftel 2

SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar
SV Beuern

SV Falke Dasbach 1962
SSV GroRenhausen

SV Leimsfeld

SV lhringshausen

SV Falke Dasbach 1962
KKSV Ruddingshausen
SSV GroRRenhausen

SV 1935 Kriftel 2

SV Laubach

SV St. Hubertus Mengerskirchen
SV Hettenhausen

543
528
524
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535
527
527
525

188,2
184,9
163,5

524
521
520
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511
510
510
510
509
507
503
503
502
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Simon, Holger
Klock, Jérg

Kdnig, Robert
Wewstaedt, Ralf
Jeffries, Kevin
Liebehenz, Kai-Uwe
Arend, Lars

Albus, Philipp

Broj, Felix

Keil, Christof
Kuckuck, Marko
Stoll, Joerg
Harfmann, Jens
Bencina, Lars
Eckert, Thomas
Schenkewitz, Wieland
Kessler, Achim
Kiene, Bjorn

Vath, Marcus
Sames, Stefan
Walawe, Samanthe
Wagner, Dirk
Stephan, Harald
Kramer, Martin
Sponagel, Jan
Becker, Lars
Dudde, Carsten
Gemmer, Alexander
Gotz, Matthias
Honig, Joachim
Koerner, Benjamin
Krebs, Peter

Meyer, Michael
Sauter, Robin
Schneider, Maximilian
Sieber, Sebastian
Reitz, Christian
Sauter, Aaron

SSG Tell Raunheim

SV 1954 Reinheim

SGes Tell 1930 Dietzenbach
Wiesbadener SG

SV Diana Bergen Enkheim
SV lhringshausen

SV lhringshausen

SV Falke Dasbach 1962
SSG Tell Raunheim

SV 1957 Ruppertsburg
SC Windecken

SV Oberndorf

SV Merlau

SGem 1963 Munster
SGes Tell 1930 Dietzenbach
SV 1954 Reinheim

SV Waldsolms

SPSV Oberzwehren
SSG Tell Raunheim

SV Marburg

SV Bickenbach

SSV GrolRenhausen

SV Hiittenthal

SV Hiittenthal

SV Hiittenthal

SV Ober Breidenbach
SV 1938 Hofheim

SV Ober Breidenbach
SSG Tell Raunheim

SG Herolz

SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar
SV Geislitz

SSG Tell Raunheim

SV Falken-Gesaf

TSV Nieder-Ramstadt
SC 1952 Sandershausen
SV 1935 Kriftel 1

SV 1935 Kriftel 1

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

558
546
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